

AMENDMENTS TO LB 253

Introduced by Avery, 28.

- 1           1. Strike original section 6.
- 2           2. On page 15, line 22, strike the new matter.
- 3           3. On page 16, strike line 12 and insert "age and (b)  
4 carries proof of"; in line 23 after the last comma insert "and";  
5 and strike beginning with the last comma in line 24 through  
6 "protection" in line 25.
- 7           4. On page 17, strike beginning with "Except" in line 1  
8 through "enforcement" in line 2 and insert "Enforcement"; strike  
9 lines 6 through 10; and in line 11 strike "(6)" and insert "(5)".
- 10          5. On page 26, strike beginning with "and" in line 19  
11 through the last comma in line 20.
- 12          6. Renumber the remaining sections and correct internal  
13 references accordingly.